



National VA Loans Joins Forces with Stride Bank N.A. to Expand Services for Veterans Nationwide

Kansas City, MO, November 19, 2024 – National VA Loans, a leading provider of VA home loans, proudly announces its partnership with Stride Bank, N.A., a premier financial institution known for its commitment to excellence and innovation in the banking industry. This strategic alliance marks a significant milestone for both organizations, promising to enhance the support and resources available to veterans seeking home financing solutions.

National VA Loans has long been recognized for its dedication to helping veterans achieve their homeownership dreams by offering specialized VA loan products tailored to their unique needs. With a reputation for exceptional customer service and expertise in navigating the complexities of VA loans, National VA Loans has earned the trust of veterans across the country.

Jeff Newton, of National VA Loans, expressed his enthusiasm about the partnership, stating, "National VA Loans couldn't be more excited to join Stride Bank. Stride Bank is a leader in banking and financial technology solutions and shares our unwavering commitment to the veteran community, aligning perfectly with our mission. Together, we will offer the best VA home loan options to the veterans we serve across the country. With our focus on serving the men and women who serve our great nation, experienced VA specialists guiding the veteran community through all VA home loan options, and industry-leading rates, we are in the best position to serve those who have served us."

Stride Bank, N.A., known for its comprehensive suite of banking solutions and commitment to community engagement, shares National VA Loans' dedication to supporting veterans. By joining forces, the two organizations aim to streamline the home loan process for veterans, providing them with access to competitive rates and personalized service that meets their specific needs.

"We are thrilled to welcome National VA Loans to the Stride Bank family," said Jerry Kolich, VP, Regional Manager of Stride Bank, N.A. "This partnership reflects our ongoing commitment to serving those who have served our country. Together, we will continue to prioritize the financial well-being of veterans and their families."

Lee Dean, President of Stride Mortgage, added, "This collaboration enhances our ability to offer veterans the resources and guidance they deserve. By combining our strengths, we are setting the stage for more veterans to achieve their goal of homeownership, making a lasting impact on their lives."

The collaboration between National VA Loans and Stride Bank, N.A. signifies a new chapter in the mission to empower veterans through homeownership. By combining their expertise and resources, the two organizations are poised to make a meaningful impact on the lives of veterans nationwide.

For more information about National VA Loans and its partnership with Stride Bank, N.A., please visit www.nationalvaloans.com or contact Jeff Newton at 855-956-4040.





About National VA Loans:

National VA Loans is a leading provider of VA home loans dedicated to serving veterans across the United States. With a focus on exceptional customer service and specialized loan products, National VA Loans is committed to helping veterans achieve their homeownership goals.

About Stride Bank, N.A.:

Founded in 1913, Stride Bank, N.A. has built a steadfast legacy of trust and stability, with over a century dedicated to community banking excellence. Our branch network includes physical locations in Oklahoma and Salt Lake City, where we offer a comprehensive range of financial products and services, including consumer and commercial banking, treasury management, mortgage lending, and wealth management. We have a proud history of innovation and are recognized as an industry leader for pioneering sophisticated payment and lending solutions for prominent national brands. We are committed to staying true to our roots while also adapting to meet the evolving needs of our customers. Member FDIC. Equal Housing Lender. Discover more at www.stridebank.com.